

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.6226/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 15.2.2008 in SBCRM No.1349/2003  
of the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

RAM PRAKASH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/12/2009      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList next            week.            No    further    adjournment  
shall be granted.[ Meera Hemant ]  
AR-cum-PS[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master